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Women / 4 / Middle A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Elliot Ayala4323
Edge

9.375 9.100 9.3509.300 37.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Reese Roldan4347
Gymtowne Coastside

8.750 8.550 9.1509.500 35.950
6 6 1 3 2 

2 

Mya Mericle4361
V-Force

8.825 8.875 9.0008.950 35.650
5 3 4 4T 3 

3 

Avery Llaban4313
CSC Great Oaks

9.000 8.975 8.5508.900 35.425
2 2 5 8T 4 

4 

Maddy Madrigal4360
V-Force

8.850 8.325 9.2758.800 35.250
4 9 7T 2 5 

5 

Nora Carino4310
CSC Great Oaks

8.900 8.350 8.7009.250 35.200
3 8 3 6 6 

6 

Milana Battaglia4324
Edge

8.675 8.650 9.0008.600 34.925
7 5 9 4T 7 

7 

Charlize Navales4314
CSC Great Oaks

8.550 8.800 8.5508.800 34.700
8 4 7T 8T 8 

8 

Leia Harrington4346
Gymtowne Coastside

8.400 8.075 8.4508.400 33.325
9 11 11 12 9 

9 

Isabella Sando4338
Elite

8.350 8.450 8.5507.950 33.300
10 7 13 8T 10 

10 

Molly Sundgren4362
V-Force

7.600 7.925 8.6258.875 33.025
13 13 6 7 11 

11 

Ariel Lopez4318
East Bay

8.025 8.000 8.4758.450 32.950
12 12 10 11 12 

12 

Rylene Rohewal4351
Pacific West

8.050 0.000 7.8758.150 24.075
11 15 12 15 13 

13 

Elena Neumann4337
Elite

0.000 8.250 8.3257.100 23.675
15 10 14 13 14 

14 

Madee Huber4304
Byers Citrus Heights

7.550 6.100 8.0500.000 21.700
14 14 15 14 15 

15 
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